SQFlash
153ball eMMC-DM9x
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
REV 0.5 Page 1 of 39 Jun. 13th, 2023
153 Ball eMMC DM9x
Datasheet
(SQF-MM5xx-xxxGDM9x)
SQFlash

Figure 21-1 153 Ball Assignment
SQFlash SQFlash
153ball eMMC-DM9x
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
REV 0.5 Page 38 of 39 Jun. 13th, 2023
10. Part Number and Marking Naming Rule
eMMC logo
- XXXXXXXX-XXXX：Manufacturer part number
- YYYYYYYYY：Packaging Lots Code
SQFlash SQFlash
153ball eMMC-DM9x
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
REV 0.5 Page 39 of 39 Jun. 13th, 2023
11. Appendix: Part Number Table
Product Advantech PN Manufacture PN
SQF 153ball eMMC Industrial, 32GB, 3D TLC BiCS5, (-25-85°C) SQF-MM5V1-32GDM9C PTE4A0TN-32GE
SQF 153ball eMMC Industrial, 64GB, 3D TLC BiCS5, (-25-85°C) SQF-MM5V1-64GDM9C PTE4A0TN-64GE
SQF 153ball eMMC Industrial, 128GB, 3D TLC BiCS5, (-25-85°C) SQF-MM5V2-128GDM9C PTE4A0TN-X28E
SQF 153ball eMMC Industrial, 256GB, 3D TLC BiCS5, (-25-85°C) SQF-MM5V4-256GDM9C PTE4A0TN-X56E
SQF 153ball eMMC Industrial, 8GB, 3D sTLC BiCS5, (-25-85°C) SQF-MM5Z1-8GDM9C PPE4A0TN-08GE
SQF 153ball eMMC Industrial, 16GB, 3D sTLC BiCS5, (-25-85°C) SQF-MM5Z1-16GDM9C PPE4A0TN-16GE
SQF 153ball eMMC Industrial, 32GB, 3D sTLC BiCS5, (-25-85°C) SQF-MM5Z1-32GDM9C PPE4A0TN-32GE
SQF 153ball eMMC Industrial, 64GB, 3D sTLC BiCS5, (-25-85°C) SQF-MM5Z1-64GDM9C PPE4A0TN-64GE